FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

143, 1377

03-19-301-00%

ADDRESS
oF
FROPERTY

88 EASTVIEW HGTS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-30-69

7-26-73
7-26-73

6-18-86

5-18-89
5-6-96

PAG INC
REMSBERG, JEROME K & THEIMA K
WREN WILLIAM E & PATRICIA J

C.F. 2,70
COPES WILLIAM E C.F. 5.20
LUCAS PAMELA J C?F? 52.00

LUCAS PAMELA J & DEBORAH A FINKES
KERN PETER D & KELLY L

C.F. 39.80
S.P. 118,000




